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BARBAR,L SPITZER - DISTRICT CLERK
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(1)
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(s)
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(L2l

( 13)

(14)

(1s)

(16)

(17'

(18)

(19)

l20l

CIIANNEII, BOBBI GAYT

VOISINE, CI{RISTOPIIER LEE JO

R,AIIDI,E, JACOUEI,INE DENISE

MCI,ERRAN, REBECCA SMITH

UNDERWOOD, KIMBERLY DAWN

HARPER, MELISSA KAYE

ANDERSON, JI.II,IUS JAI{ES DEVO

TORRES, I,ISA RAE

coNovER. suzANNE CAROI

DO!{TY, ROB]N LEIGH

CEASE, DARREI,I, AII,EN

}IEI,I,BORN, TYLER I{EATH

HADFIEID. RACHEI YVES

SIMS, ME],A]NE DENISE

HAGAR / JEREMT KEITH

DITFFIELD , THOI'rAS JOHN

I{IIITAKER, AI{Y ELISE

DI'R,AN, RAY OUADAIUPE

MART]N, STEPHANIE I(AYE

BROI{N, \]ESSICA ERIN
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BARBAR,A SPITZER _ DISTRICT CLERK

SEQ JR* JUROR NA}''E

2L I21I HASELOFE, SA3AH BAXTER
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(231
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129l

(30 )

(31)

132'

( 33)

(34 )

(3s)

( 36)

(37)

(38)

( 39)

(40)

HOWARD, REBEKAH JEAN

MULI,OY / BREANA .'ANIECE

scttATTEI,, JoY SCHAEEER

TEAGI'E, PEGGY

VOTAW, SARAH I,EA}IN

DETWII,ER, TANA JO

SCHAEEER, TYSON KEITH

EOIK, rltARIA GLORIA

HIGHTOT{ER. BI],I,Y DAI,E

BECK, MARY ANN

V]TEI,A, BRITTANY TY'ARIE

OVERSTREET, BRE!{DA FAYE

],EONARD, TONI PARKES

ORR, CORIE RACHET

I,AMBERT. CARSON IAIE

T{YATT, DESTINY RENEE

GARCIA, GENE

MCCAIN, PAIRICIA B]GGS

MORRIS, EI,AINE DARI,ENE
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BARBARA SPITZER . DISTRICT CLERK

SEQ .]R# JUROR NA},48
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l42l

(43)

(441
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LOGGINS, LES],IE NICOI,E

TBAZIER, JA},IEII,A A}TTJUAN

DARR, JOI,YNN M

I,AWSON, STEVEN CONR,AD

I{UERTA, AI,EXIS ABRII,

PRENTICE, BOBBY A
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60
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(48)

(49)
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(s1)

(s2l

(s3)

(s4 )

(5s)

(s6)

(57)

(s8)

( s9)

(60)

WAIKER, NICIIOII,E FAITH

I{OOD, BEVERTY ANN

PETTIGRE}I, KRISSI MAE

RIOS , !,IARK ANTHONY

BEASITY, CHERYL DEE

LEVERONE , DONIiIA I'TARIE

EIORES, BENITA AMAL]A

BOS!{EL,,, DORrS HELEN

TARVER, MORGAN SCOTT

SC}IAEIER, AI,IISON BROOKE

WITLIS, DA}I}TY RAY

I,EW]S, HEIDI JII,I

GUZMAN, EERAIN

RAGSDAIE, KATIE ELIZABETH
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BARBAR,A SPITZER . DISIRICI CIERK
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17

( 61)

(621

( 53)

(64)

(6s)

(65)

161l

(68)

( 69)

(70)

(71)

BIAKE, TRACEY KAY

PRATER, SAR,A PERKINS

HURD, IONNIE SIIAQUIILE

ATCHI.EY, EDI{IN I,EE

MCDA}IIEI, JOHN ROBERT

RISTER, R,A}IDAIL DAVID

KINDIE. ROBERT E

WEESE, CYNTHIA ME],ISSA

ROTHWEII,, SABRITiIA IYNN

DUTY, KHADE IJIIA ,'IMARSIIJE

COZART, AIDEE



72 l72l

73 (73)

14 l14l

7s (7s)

I{ANGEI,, BRITTNEY LYNN

}IARTINEZ , REYES JUAI\T

MCGEE, RICKY LYN

HOFFI'IAI{, TESSA KORIN


